Maysig P7

Help Raise Funds for Your Magsig PTO!

Check out all the easy ways you can help put educational resources into the hands of our students! Find us at http://www.centerville.k12.oh.us/schools/magsig/pto



Join Magsig PTO! Our primary source of funding is through the PTO Membership Drive! Your \$25 membership provides vital funds to support the academic and social activities throughout the year and allows you to be a voting member at our PTO meetings. Download our Magsig PTO Membership Form **HERE** to join anytime throughout the year!

Donations of paper towels, hand sanitizers, Clorox wipes and Kleenex are gratefully accepted throughout the year! Items can be brought to the office *labeled Family A, B, C or D*. Click here for each Family Wish List.



- 1. Create an account with www.krogercommunityrewards.com
- **2.** Sign in or create an online Kroger account
- 3. Link your Kroger Plus Card to Magsig PTO - School ID: RM680
- **4.** Remember to ask friends and family in Dayton & Cincinnati to sign up too!

amazonsmile

Use **Amazon Smile** to make purchases and select "Magsig Middle School PTO" as your charity. Amazon will donate 0.5% of your purchases every time you shop! Be sure to

visit www.smile.amazon.com for all your Amazon shopping!



The Magsig Science Olympiad Team is collecting Box Tops to support their annual funding needs. EACH Box Top is worth 10 cents! Send your Box Tops to Magsig to show your team support! Click here for more information.

Magsig Middle School PTO is a 501c3 non-profit organization and all donations are tax deductible! Monetary donations can be made to: Magsig PTO. Contact us for TAX ID & receipt information! Visit us on line at: www.centerville.k12.oh.us/schools/magsig/pto and subscribe to us via Facebook at: www.facebook.com/MagsigMiddlePTO